JULY/2025
1
Product Data Sheet
Model Name: PDU-1606B-C13 (UK)
  (220~250, 50/60 Hz, 06 C13)
Product Description
Output
Nominal Output Voltage
Maximum Total Current
Draw per Phase
Output Connections
Input
Nominal Input Voltage
Input Frequency
Input Connection
Cord Size and Length
Maximum Input Current
Per Phase
Number of Power Cords
Load Capacity
Overload Protection
Protection Type
Physical
Body Type
Maximum Height
Maximum Width
Maximum Depth
Color
Mount Type
13A
3250 W MAX
482mm
1
49 mm
13A
High-end power distribution in a compact design for IT network and server racks.
UK PLUG (FUSED)
84 mm
06 X IEC - C13 OUTLETS
Anodized Aluminium, Silver/ Black,
3C X 1.5 MM2, Length: 1.8 Metre / 3 Metre / 5 Metre (IEC 60227)
220~250V
Overload Protection 13A
50-60 HZ
Anodized Aluminium, Polycarbonate.
220~250V
1U Hanger / Non-Rotatable
JULY/2025
2
Features
Master Switch
Fire resistance
Environmental
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Operating Relative
Humidity
Conformance
Standard Warranty
Standards
BS 1363
IEC 60320
Certifications
Earth Connection is Must Before Connecting to the Power Supply
Actual Product May Vary from The Photo
C13 / C19 Connectors
0-450c
 -25 - 650c
3 Years Repair or Replace
0-95%
Double Pole Switch (16A)
Flame Retardant
UK Plug and Sockets